East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0004

0005

0005

0006

Application No.

22/00978/P

22/01309/P

22/01252/P

22/01201/P

12 January 2023

Address

Land To The Rear Of The Castle Inn Main Road Dirleton East
Lothian

51 Acredales Haddington EH41 4NU

Garages North/East Of Jasmine Cottage The Wynd Gifford
East Lothian

Land Adjacent To Former Willow Rise Stenton East Lothian

Officer Recommendation

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE
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