## **East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications**

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0004	22/00978/P	Land To The Rear Of The Castle Inn Main Road Dirleton East Lothian	REFUSE
0005	22/01309/P	51 Acredales Haddington EH41 4NU	GRANT
0005	22/01252/P	Garages North/East Of Jasmine Cottage The Wynd Gifford East Lothian	GRANT
0006	22/01201/P	Land Adjacent To Former Willow Rise Stenton East Lothian	REFUSE

12 January 2023 Page 1 of 1